Princeton Cemetery Fee Schedule
151 Vermilion Ave, Princeton, BC VOX 1WO0
(250) 295-3135

(ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO GST)

PRINCET®N

GRAVE SPACE | Resident Non-Resident
CARE CARE
SPACE FUND TOTAL SPACE FUND TOTAL
Adult $888.00 | $222.00 | $1110.00 | $6000.00 | $1500.00 $7500.00
Cremation $209.76 | $74.94 $374.70 | $2000.00 | $500.00 $2500.00
GRAVE
PREPARATION
Adult $1570.00
Infant/Child $270.00
Cremation $270.00
EXHUMATION
Adult $835.00
Infant/Child $195.00
Cremation $195.00
GRAVE LINERS
Adult $466.00
Cremation $148.00
OTHER CHARGES
Full Burials after 2 pm weekdays, weekends & statutory
holidays
Additional $260.00
Cremation after 2 pm weekdays, weekends & statutory
holidays
Additional $260.00
Transfer Fee $40.00
Other work as required which is not categorized above
At Cost +15% Admin fee
INSTALLATION OF MEMORIAL e TOTAL
Granite $120.00 $30.00 $150.00
Bronze (encased in concrete) $144.00 $36.00 $180.00
Markers shall not be less than 3 inches (7.62 cm) thick
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